Product Datasheet
Benefits
	- Highest recoveries for linear molecules and
low concentration samples	- Sterile and DNA-free devices available for reliable
forensic analysis	- Complete retentate recovery without the need
for pipetting
Product Overview
Vivacon®, in comparison to the classical Vivaspin® centrifugal

Hydrosart® 100 kDa > 600 bp
Cellulose Triacetate 125 kDa > 650 bp
Ordering Information
Vivacon® 500 Qty. Order No.
2 kDa MWCO 25 VN01H91
2 kDa MWCO 100 VN01H92
10 kDa MWCO 25 VN01H01
10 kDa MWCO 100 VN01H02
30 kDa MWCO 25 VN01H21
30 kDa MWCO 100 VN01H22
30 kDa MWCO 100 VN01H22ETO
30 kDa MWCO 500 VN01H23ETO
50 kDa MWCO 25 VN01H31
50 kDa MWCO 100 VN01H32
100 kDa MWCO 25 VN01H41
100 kDa MWCO 100 VN01H42
100 kDa MWCO 100 VN01H42ETO
125 kDa MWCO 25 VN01H81
125 kDa MWCO 100 VN01H82
125 kDa MWCO 100 VN01H82ETO
125 kDa MWCO 500 VN01H83ETO
Vivacon® 2 Qty. Order No.
2 kDa MWCO 25 VN02H91
2 kDa MWCO 100 VN02H92
10 kDa MWCO 25 VN02H01